
UK CIRCUMNAVIGATION 2014 - CREW SCHEDULE AS AT 26 MAY 2014

Key: Firm TBC

LEG DAY DATE FROM TOWARDS DISTANCE 

(NM)

LEG 

DISTANCE 

(NM)

Skipper Mate Crew 1 Crew 2 Crew 3 Crew 4

1
Saturday 14 June 2014 Eastbourne Dover 45 Carl Colin Patrick

Sunday 15 June 2014 Dover Ramsgate 15 Carl Colin Patrick

Monday 16 June 2014 Ramsgate Ramsgate 0 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

Tuesday 17 June 2014 Ramsgate London 76 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

Wednesday 18 June 2014 London London 0 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

Thursday 19 June 2014 London Harwich 93 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

Friday 20 June 2014 Harwich Ipswich 9 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

Saturday 21 June 2014 Ipswich Ipswich 0 238 Carl Colin Richard Lorraine

2
Sunday 22 June 2014 Ipswich Ipswich 0 Carl Mark

Monday 23 June 2014 Ipswich Lowestoft 44 Carl Mark

Tuesday 24 June 2014 Lowestoft Lowestoft 0 Carl Mark

Wednesday 25 June 2014 Lowestoft Hull 114 Carl Mark

Thursday 26 June 2014 Hull Hull 0 Carl Mark

Friday 27 June 2014 Hull Hull 0 Carl Mark

CREW



Saturday 28 June 2014 Hull Whitby 88 Carl Mark

Sunday 29 June 2014 Whitby Whitby 0 246 Carl Mark

3
Monday 30 June 2014 Whitby Whitby 0 Carl Mark Wendy

Tuesday 1 July 2014 Whitby Hartlepool 24 Carl Mark Wendy

Wednesday 2 July 2014 Hartlepool Blyth 31 Carl Mark Wendy

Thursday 3 July 2014 Blyth Amble 14 Carl Mark Wendy Derek

Friday 4 July 2014 Amble Amble 0 Carl Mark Wendy Derek

Saturday 5 July 2014 Amble Eyemouth 39 Carl Mark Wendy Derek

Sunday 6 July 2014 Eyemouth Port Edgar 50 Carl Mark Wendy Derek

Monday 7 July 2014 Port Edgar Port Edgar 0 158 Carl Mark Wendy Derek

4
Tuesday 8 July 2014 Port Edgar Port Edgar 0 Carl Eric Max?

Wednesday 9 July 2014 Port Edgar Arbroath 51 Carl Eric Max? RV With Colin and Jenny Den-Mckay?

Thursday 10 July 2014 Arbroath Peterhead 65 Carl Eric Max?

Friday 11 July 2014 Peterhead Lossiemouth 56 Carl Eric Max?

Saturday 12 July 2014 Lossiemouth Inverness 34 Carl Eric Max?

Sunday 13 July 2014 Inverness Inverness 0 Carl Eric Max?

Monday 14 July 2014 Inverness Inverness 0 206 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

5
Tuesday 15 July 2014 Inverness Dores Bay 5 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Wednesday 16 July 2014 Dores Bay Caledonian Canal 12 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Thursday 17 July 2014 Caledonian Canal Caledonian Canal 12 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Friday 18 July 2014 Caledonian Canal Caledonian Canal 12 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Saturday 19 July 2014 Caledonian Canal Caledonian Canal 12 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Sunday 20 July 2014 Caledonian Canal/CorpachLoch Leven 20 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Monday 21 July 2014 Loch Leven Oban 20 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Tuesday 22 July 2014 Oban Oban 0 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Wednesday 23 July 2014 Oban Craobh 21 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Thursday 24 July 2014 Craobh Crinan 9 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Friday 25 July 2014 Crinan Tarbert 19 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Saturday 26 July 2014 Tarbert Rothesay 25 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy

Sunday 27 July 2014 Rothesay Largs 9 176 Carl Allan Simon Sue Georgie Amy



6
Monday 28 July 2014 Largs Largs 0 Carl Keith Bob

Tuesday 29 July 2014 Largs Troon 20 Carl Keith Bob

Wednesday 30 July 2014 Troon via Ailsa Craig Bangor NI 65 Carl Keith Bob

Thursday 31 July 2014 Bangor NI Bangor NI 0 Carl Keith Bob

Friday 1 August 2014 Bangor NI Peel IOM 50 Carl Keith Bob

Saturday 2 August 2014 Peel IOM Peel IOM 0 Carl Keith Bob

Sunday 3 August 2014 Peel IOM Holyhead 62 Carl Keith Bob

Monday 4 August 2014 Holyhead Holyhead 0 Carl Keith Bob Brian

Tuesday 5 August 2014 Holyhead Pwllheli 58 255 Carl Keith Bob Brian

7
Wednesday 6 August 2014 Pwllheli Pwllheli 0 Carl Mike Brian

Thursday 7 August 2014 Pwllheli Milford Haven 83 Carl Mike Brian

Friday 8 August 2014 Milford Haven Milford Haven 0 Carl Mike Brian

Saturday 9 August 2014 Milford Haven Swansea 55 Carl Mike Brian

Sunday 10 August 2014 Swansea Cardiff 46 Carl Mike Brian

Monday 11 August 2014 Cardiff Cardiff 0 Carl Mike

Tuesday 12 August 2014 Cardiff Padstow 97 Carl Mike

Wednesday 13 August 2014 Padstow Padstow 0 Carl Mike

Thursday 14 August 2014 Padstow Newlyn 64 Carl Mike

Friday 15 August 2014 Newlyn Newlyn 0 Carl Mike

Saturday 16 August 2014 Newlyn Falmouth 32 Carl Mike

Sunday 17 August 2014 Falmouth Falmouth 0 377 Carl Mike

8
Monday 18 August 2014 Falmouth Falmouth 0 Carl Drummond Bob?

Tuesday 19 August 2014 Falmouth Fowey 22 Carl Drummond Bob?

Wednesday 20 August 2014 Fowey Salcombe 36 Carl Drummond Bob?

Thursday 21 August 2014 Salcombe Brixham 24 Carl Drummond Bob?

Friday 22 August 2014 Brixham Brixham 0 Carl Drummond Bob?

Saturday 23 August 2014 Brixham Weymouth 50 Carl Drummond Bob?

Sunday 24 August 2014 Weymouth Poole 30 Carl Drummond Bob?

Monday 25 August 2014 Poole Beaulieu 30 Carl Drummond Bob?

Tuesday 26 August 2014 Beaulieu Chichester 23 Carl Drummond Bob?



Wednesday 27 August 2014 Chichester Chichester 0 Carl Drummond Bob? RV with Cynthia?

Thursday 28 August 2014 Chichester Eastbourne 65 280 Carl Drummond Bob?

Friday 29 August 2014 Carl

Saturday 30 August 2014 Carl

Sunday 31 August 2014 Carl

TOTAL 1936 1936


